
0 "The Mystery of MooredgeManor"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 "The Inevitable Million-
7.30 Book Talk by City Libra-
rian, H. B. Farnall .7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 "The Messiah’ (Handel):
Invercargill Musical Union:
Guest ae ag" Victor C.Peters, A.R.C.M.,L.R.A.M.; So-
prano, Anne Campbell; Con-
tralto, Vaida McCracken; Tenor,Alfred Walmsley; Baritone,a" 7 Drake10. (approx.) Close down
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Goze Recordings70 The Smile Family
}
3 Tunes of the Times
9. 0 Mid-week Function
QO Records at Random
10.46 Close down

Wednesday. November 2%1ZB wii aem.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30
9. 0
Health Talk
Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 We Travel the Friendly

10.
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.10
12. 0

Road with Uncie Tom
0 Judy and Jane
Three Generations
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter (Sally)Lunch Music

1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Ciub2.0 By Request
2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina) |5. 0 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 London News
6.30 Neptune’s Christmas Party
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Footsteps of Fate
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories

:8.20 Hollywood Holiday
a Never a Dull Moment (finalpisode)«rr} Their Finest Hour

|10. 0 Behind the Microphone |

(Rod Talbot)
10.15 Serenade
11. 0 London News
11.15 Melodies to Remember
12. 0 Close down

273ar|
6. 0,7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
Morning Melodies

10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1. 0 p.m. Garden of Music
1.30 Christmas Shoppers’ session
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By Request
Home Service session
Musical programme
Women’s World
The Junior Quiz
The Lone Ranger Rides3
London News
The Hawk
Famous New Zealanders
Officer CrosbySubmarine Patrol
So the Story GoesCurrent Ceiling Prices
Short Short Stories
Hollywood Holiday
King of QuizTheir Finest Hour
SerenadeLondon News
Close down
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6.
7.3
8.
9.
9.
0.
0.
0.30
10.45
11.10
are12.

7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Movie Magazine
Ma Perkins
Big Sister

Reporter (Eliza-Anne)Lunchtime Fare
%‘30p.m.

Xmas Shoppers’ session

-Bs0 By RequestHome Service session
_ (Nancy)

3.30 Reserved
4. 0 Woman's World (Joan)
4.45 Children’s session, with
Grace and Jacko, beginning withFunland Express
5. 0 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
7.16 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Those We Love8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. B&B Short Short Stories8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Wind in the Bracken
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
0. 0 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter10.15 Looking on the Bright Side
10.30 Serenade
11. 0 London News
12..0 Close down
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>:
0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
HealthoneAunt x’ceiling Prices
Judy and JaneThe Film Forum
Ma Perkins
Big@Sister
geek
gp heegg "ted (Jessie)Lune our Tunes

p.m. The Daughter
nal broadcast)
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2.15 Linda’s First Love (sem.broadcast)
2.30 The Home Service cession(Joyce)
4. 0 Women’s World (Tul)
4.45 The Children’s pes,5. 0 The Junior Quiz

OQ The Lone anger
"

Rides
Again!London News
Good Music
Famous New Zealanders
Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
Wind in the BrackenCurrent Ceiling PricegShort Stort Storiesee ie ry HolidayDon’t Get Me WrongTheir Finest Hour
Roaring Rivers of Gold
London News
Night Owl sessionAt Close of Day
Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Mornin
9.30 Current Ceiling Priceg
6. Op.m. Variety6.15 . London News6.30 Variety
45 The Rajah’s Racer
OQ Famous New Zealanders
oe. * Lone Ranger

Rides
n
The Count of Monte ChristoSubmarine Patrol
Current Ceiling Prices
For Ever Young
Hollywood Holiday .
Their Finest Hour
The Motoring sessionClose downOLOOMMONN

NNOS

*
tt

os

Put YOURSELF
IN THESE SHOES

R.exfieNen

UIE

MHME

Service1

Youalwaysgetgoodservice
from Pyramid Handkerchiefs.
They afe game for real hard
wearand theircolours are set
to withstand boiling: The
Tootal guarantee is yourad-
vantage| Pyramid Handkerchiefs for men: fancy
whiteorcoloured,3/-; womens:allstyles;1/9.

PYRAMIDTIa
HANDKERCHIEFS
SeeRegisteredTradeMarkLabel
On every PyramidHandkerchief

TOOTAL BROADHURST LEB CO: LTD MANCHESTER, ENGLAND:Ifanydifficultyinobtaining;writeTooralBroadhurstLeeCoLid,Box604:Wellington: 5358


